

MM625Y

ST



Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Bailba Idgah to Tengannasli Aadivasli Tola.

5

R.M.D WORKS

DIVISION

KISHAN GANG-1

R.M.D WORKS

SUB-DIVISION

KISHAN GANG

MEASUREMENT BOOK

HABIBUL KAHMAM

MBN10-2059

5th and final Bill

55

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C.I.A. :- M.M.H.S.Y (ST)					
M/W Construction of Road					
from Belwa Jagah to					
Tengarmai Amlenpuri					
Toller in Kishanganj Block.					
Agency Habibus Rahman.					
Kishanganj					
Ag. No. 32/M.M.H.S.Y/SB/2020-21					
Date of start :- 17-06-2020					
Date of Completion :- 16-06-2021					
Date of Measurement :-					

Uptodate Measurement					
(1) Cleaning and grubbing road					
cleaned as per -					
2 x 27 x 30 x 3.50	=	5670 m ²			
2 x 8 x 30 x 3.50	=	1680 m ²			
2 x 10 x 30 x 3.50	=	2100 m ²			
2 x 1 x 20 x 3.50	=	140 m ²			
Total :-		9590 m ²			
		= 0.96 Hect.			

(2) Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulders as per -					
5 x 30 x (6.25 + 6.75) x 0.30	=	292.50 m ³			
11 x 30 x (6.45 + 7.55) x 0.30	=	702.90 m ³			
9 x 30 x (6.75 + 7.60) x 0.30	=	581.10 m ³			
Continuation					
Total :-		1576.52 m ³			

Abstract of Cost

65

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of existing Benchmark as per — — —					
2 nos (vide TMBP-46)					
② Rs-4357.47/num Rs-8715.00					
(2) Providing & fixing of reference pillars as per — — —					
5 nos (vide TMBP-46)					
② Rs-1975.22/Num Rs-9876.00					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land as per — — —					
0.96 Hect. (vide TMBP-55)					
② Rs-49496.70/Hect					
					Rs-47517.00
(4) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders — — —					
1831.45 m ² (vide TMBP-56)					
807.62 m ² (vide TMBP-61)					
2639.07 m ²					
② Rs-173.96/m ² Rs-459093.00					
(5) Const. of granular sub base with grading & material thickness as per — — —					
729.84 m ² (vide TMBP-56)					
191.04 m ² (vide TMBP-60)					
920.88 m ²					
② Rs-2482.84/m ² Rs-2286398.00					
(6) P.V. churning, spreading & compacting C.B.M. 3 thick as per design					

Continuation

C.O. Rs-28,11,599.00

one year			
299.08 90 new (vide TR/B P-52)			
Rs: 299.08/new Rs: 21.917 200			
(37) providing and fixing of			
timber infirmatory board			
with legs			
4.0 new (vide TR/B P-92)			
Rs: 2228.96/new Rs: 33.116 =			
(38) Painting two coats on			
parapet wall as per			
182.3/m ² , (vide TR/B P-64)			
Rs: 95.63/m ² Rs: 17.434 =			
Total Rs: 1,19,13.612 =			
Add 12% for W.T.C. Rs: 14,29,633 =			
Add 1% for (leakage) Rs: 1,19,136 =			
Total Rs: 1,34,62,381 =			
Less 0.20% Below Rs: 26,925 =			
Total Rs: 1,34,35,456 =			
Less previous pay Rs: 1,19,22,410 =			
Total Rs: 15,08,046 =			


 22/08/2022
 AE
 Contingent
 13/8/22
 72